Ф45
Adjustable Round
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):
Control:
Binning:
Input:
Output:
Ambient temp:
Class:
Optional accessories:
IP20 and IP44 options
15°/24°/36°/50°
<10
98Ra
>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/
2000K-3000K/1800K-4000K/2700K-6000K
110
On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi
2 Step MacAdams
AC220-240V 50/60Hz
DC 36V 100mA 4W
DC 36V 150mA 6W
DC 36V 200mA 8W
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
II
Honeycomb louvre, Solite Lense, Spread Lense,
Colour Filter
cutout :45mm
Ø52
80
Adjustable Optic
30°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
13964
3491
1552
873
559
388
0.12
0.24
0.36
0.48
0.60
0.72
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K 15°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
5171
1293
575
323
207
144
0.21
0.43
0.64
0.85
1.06
1.28
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K  24°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
2304
576
256
144
92
64
0.31
0.62
0.92
1.23
1.54
1.85
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K  36°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
870
218
97
54
35
24
0.44
0.87
1.31
1.75
2.18
2.62
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K  50°
Bespoke
 baffle
Black Specular Silver Specular
Black Matt White Matt Silver Matt
Gold Specular
Grey Specular
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
4W                         295                          15°                  AFL4504W-30N15-W
4W                         333                          24°                  AFL4504W-30N24-W
4W                         322                          36°                  AFL4504W-30N36-W
4W                         330                          50°                  AFL4504W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                         425                          15°                  AFL4506W-30N15-W
6W                         464                          24°                  AFL4506W-30N24-W
6W                         455                          36°                  AFL4506W-30N36-W
6W                         465                          50°                  AFL4506W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         495                          15°                  AFL4508W-30N15-W
8W                         562                          24°                  AFL4508W-30N24-W
8W                         552                          36°                  AFL4508W-30N36-W
8W                         562                          50°                  AFL4508W-30N50-W
DuraGreen project:
Black Stone Hillside Hotel